Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

S32K1xx Data Sheet, Rev. 8, 06/2018
6 NXP Semiconductors
Ordering information
3.1 Selecting orderable part number
Not all part number combinations are available. See the attachment
S32K1xx_Orderable_Part_Number_ List.xlsx attached with the Datasheet for a list of
standard orderable part numbers.
3
Ordering information
S32K1xx Data Sheet, Rev. 8, 06/2018
NXP Semiconductors 7
3.2 Ordering information
F/P   S32   K   1   0   0   X   Y   T0   M   LH   R
Product status
Product type/brand
Product line
      Series/Family
(including generation)
            Core platform/
             Performance
Memory size
Ordering option 1: Letter
Ordering option 2: Letter
Wafer Fab and
      revision
Temperature
Package
Tape and Reel
Product status
P: Prototype
F: Qualified
Product type/brand
S32: Automotive 32-bit MCU
Product line
K: Arm Cortex MCUs
Series/Family
1: 1st product series
2: 2nd product series
Core platform/Performance
1: Arm Cortex M0+
4: Arm Cortex M4F
Memory size
S32K11x
2 4 6 8
S32K14x 256K 512K
128K
1M
256K
2M
Ordering option
X: Speed
  B: 48 MHz without DMA (S32K11x only)
  L: 48 MHz with DMA (S32K11x only)
  H: 80 MHz
  U1: 112 MHz (Not valid with M temperature/125C)
Y: Optional feature
  R: Base feature set
  F: CAN FD, FlexIO
  A1: CAN FD, FlexIO, Security
  E: Ethernet, Serial Audio Interface (S32K148 only)
  J1: Ethernet, Serial Audio Interface, CAN FD,
       FlexIO, Security (S32K148 only)
Wafer, Fab and revision
 Fx: ATMC2
 Tx: GF
 XX: Flex #2
 x0: 1st revision
Temperature
 V: -40C to 105C
 M: -40C to 125C
 W: -40C to 150C2
Tape and Reel
 T: Trays/Tubes
 R: Tape and Reel
Package
 LQFP
32 FM
Pins QFN BGA
48